CRN

37917
37918
37915
37916
37964
37788

Subject

BIO
BIO
ENG
ENG
HUM
ART

Course
1004
1016
1021
1022
1022
1401

Sec

R = 0B~ N B

Campus
LON
LON
LON
LON
LON
LON

Sec Title

Biology:A Human Approach: SC1
Intro to Human Disease: SC2
English Composition 1:CO1
English Composition 11:CO2
Humanities: Mediev-Mod: AH2
Digital Photography |





