CRN	Subject	Course	Sec	Campus	Sec Title
37917	BIO	1004	1	LON	Biology: A Human Approach: SC1
37918	BIO	1016	2	LON	Intro to Human Disease: SC2
37915	ENG	1021	4	LON	English Composition I:CO1
37916	ENG	1022	5	LON	English Composition II:CO2
37964	HUM	1022	1	LON	Humanities: Mediev-Mod: AH2
37788	ART	1401	1	LON	Digital Photography I